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Bolstad Francesco, Mathieson Paul,Rima Ghashut,Sufian ElfandiMelissa Hamilton,Claire Murray
w7 7 A
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WEEK 1 EEEY Bolstad
Mathieson
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 7 April & Friday, 9 April o Landl
Orientation + Unit 1: Hometown H ashu
amilton
Murray
v n
9:00 am - 12:00 pm, Saturday, 10 April OR Sunday, 11
April
TOEFL Test (at NMU)
WEEK 2 - WY n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 14 April & Friday, 16 April
Unit 1: Hometown
WEEK 3 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 21 April & Friday, 23 April
Unit 1: Hometown
WEEK 4 - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 28 April & Friday, 30 April
Unit 1: Hometown
[Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 1]
WEEK 5 g - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 12 May & Friday, 14 May
Unit 2: Music
WEEK 6 g - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 19 May & Friday, 21 May
Unit 2: Music
WEEK 7 g - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 26 May & Friday, 28 May
Unit 2: Music
[Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 2]
=R A - HE I
8:30 am - 5:30 pm, Saturday, 29 May or Sunday, 30 May
Special Advanced English Lectures (Optional)
WEEK 8 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 2 June & Friday, 4 June
Unit 3: Books
WEEK 9 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 9 June & Friday, 11 June
Unit 3: Books




WEEK 10 A - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 16 June & Friday, 18 June
Unit 3: Books
[Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 3]

WEEK 11 i - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 23 June & Friday, 25 June
Unit 4: Family

WEEK 12 iz - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 30 June & Friday, 2 July
Unit 4: Family

WEEK 13 iz - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 7 July & Friday, 9 July
Unit 4: Family + Review
[Vocabulary & Grammar Quiz 4 + Fluency Reading Test]

WEEK 14 B -
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 14 July & Friday, 16 July
Final Exam + video
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C HIREER = 40%

TX A b 1. Cullen, B. & Mulvey, S. (2016). Scraps. Perceptia Press
ISBN: 4939130847

2. Murphy, R. (2010). Intermediate Grammar in Use. Cambridge University Press
ISBN-10: 4902290235 ISBN-13: 9784902290233
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Bolstad Francesco, Mathieson Paul,Rima Ghashut,Sufian ElfandiMelissa Hamilton,Claire Murray
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(PR B )
2¢ﬁV“W®%&i$&ﬁ FIEL<HEMULEATE S
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5. —ikMiZe b 7| _’D"é %EDT#’J SOOI T VY T — g VAU LREET S,
e ] HENE m¥EERE HME
WEEK 1 % - Y |Bolstad
Mathieson
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Friday, 17 September Elfandi
Ori . Ghashut
rientation .
Hamilton
Murray
WEEK 2 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 22 September & Friday, 24
September
Unit 5: Travel
WEEK 3 iz - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 29 September & Friday, 1
October
Unit 5: Travel
WEEK 4 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 6 October & Friday, 8
October
Unit 5: Travel
[Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 5]
IR A - HE I
10:00 am - 7:00 pm, Saturday, 9 October & 6:00 am - 4:00
pm, Sunday, 10 October
First Aid or Advanced Intensive English Course (Optional)
WEEK X g - n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 13 October
SPECIAL LESSON
WEEK 5 g - U
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 20 October & Friday, 22
October
Unit 6: School
WEEK 6 i - WY "
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 27 October & Friday, 29
October
Unit 6: School
WEEK 7 iz - U
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Friday, 5 November
Unit 6: School [Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 6]
WEEK 8 iz - U
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 10 November & Friday, 12
November




Unit 7: Food
WEEK 9 iz - HE U
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 17 November & Friday, 19
November
Unit 7: Food [Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 7]
WEEK 10 i - WY n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 24 November & Friday, 26
November
Unit 8: Friends
WEEK 11 iz - HE U
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 1 December & Friday, 3
December
Unit 8: Friends [Vocabulary and Grammar Quiz 8]
WEEK 12 i - WY n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 8 December & Friday, 10
December
Final presentations
WEEK 13 iz - HE 4
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 15 December & Friday, 17
December
Final presentations
WEEK 14 i - Y n
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 22 December & Friday, 24
December
Final Presentations + Review [Fluency Reading Test]
WEEK 15 AR - G
1:00 pm — 2:30 pm, Wednesday, 5 January & Friday, 7
January
Exam + Video
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TX A b 1. Cullen, B. & Mulvey, S. (2016). Scraps. Perceptia Press
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2. Murphy, R. (2010). Intermediate Grammar in Use. Cambridge University Press.
ISBN-10: 4902290235 ISBN-13: 9784902290233
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